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SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

FORD RANGER WL-T 10/99
RANGER WL-T 04/02
RANGER WL 10/99
MAZDA 3 SHY4, SHY6 09/13
6 SHY4, SHY8 , SHY6 , 12/12
SHY1
6 SHY4, SHY6 , SHY8 , 12/12
SHY1
6 SHY4, SHY6 08/12
6 SH-VPTR 07/14
6 SHY1 12/12
6 SHY4, SHY6 , SHY8 12/12
6 SHY8 03/18
B-SERIES WL, WL31 09/98
B-SERIES MD25TI, R581 , WLF2, 06/99
WL84
B-SERIES WLE7 12/02
CX-5 SHY4, SHY1 04/12

CX-5 SHY4 04/12



MITSUBISHI
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GALANT
GALANT
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SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

SH-VPTS

6A13

4G64 (GDI)

4G64 (GDI)

4G63 (SOHC 16V)
6A13

4G63 (SOHC 16V)
4G64 (GDI)

4G64 (GDI)

4G63 (SOHC 16V)
4G64 (GDI)

04/12
09/00
02/99
09/00
09/96
09/96
09/00
10/98
09/00
10/98
08/99



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

ALCO FILTER: MD9590

BOSCH: F026400165

FILTRON: AP120/1

FORD: 1213440, 3600772, XM349601AA, XM3J9601AA
FRAM: CA9021

HENGST: E652L

HIFI JURA: SA8636

JAPANPARTS: FA342S

MAHLE-KNECHT: LX929

MANN & HUMMEL: C25128

MAZDA: WL81-13-Z40

MITSUBISHI: MR266849, MR323075, MR529773, XR266849
PURFLUX: A1133

TEHO: 2624, 2665

WIX: WA6715, WA9530



